














































































































































璽
O ccupational Health & Safety 

Accidents Group 

Near Miss 
Company 

Subcontractor 

Accident frequency rate 
Company 

Subcontractor 

Fatalities 
Company 

Subcontractor 

Lost-time Accidents Grup 

Lost-time accident rate 
Company 

Subcontractor 

Accident rate 
Company 

Subcontractor 

Work Force 

O ther Groups 

Foreign 

Disabled 

By Management Level 

Top-Level 

Middle-Level 

Other 

TOTAL 

TOYOTA BO SHOKU TURl<IY E SUSTAINAB ILIT Y REPORT 2022 

FY 

Unit I 2020 

Total/Year 16 

Total/Year 3 

0,00 

1,10 

Total/Year 0,00 

Total/Year 0,00 

Unit 2020 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

Unit 2020 

Female 

RatlO 

Male 4 

Ratio 0,4% 

Female 2 

Ratio 0,2% 

Male 34 

Ratio 3,1% 

Unit 2020 

Female ゜

Ratio 0% 

Male 3 

Rotio 0,3% 
ー.-

Female 6 

Ratio 0,5% 

Male 29 

Ratio 2,7% 

Female 94 

Ratio 8,6% 

Male 967 

Ratio 88,6% 

2021 

12 

5 

1,03 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

2021 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

2021 

2 

0,20/o 

1 

0,1% 

31 

3,0% 

2021 

゜

0% 

3 

0,3% 

8 

0,8% 

26 

2,5% 

89 

8,7% 

902 

87,7% 

- -

2022 

21 

4 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

0,00 

2022 

0,00 

0
、
00

0,00 

0、00

2022 

4 

0,4% 

3 

0,3% 

33 

3,3% 

2022 

1 

0.1% 

2 

0,2% 

， 

0,9% 

29 

2,9% 

109 

11,1% 

836 

84,8% 

986 

Number of employees that are subjected to a regular performance and career devefapment evaluation 

Number of Employees 

Female 

119 

Male 

867 

Total 

986 

0,1% 

0,1% 0,1% 

1 

1 1 


















